Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District

2023 Board of Directors Nomination Form

I hereby nominate	
(Name of Candidate)	
to stand for election to the Board of Directors of the Northern	
Sport, Culture and Recreation District fo	r the position indicate
below. (Check one)	•
☐ General Member Area Director - Neyanun	June 2023 – June 2026
☐ General Member Area Director - Sagastew	June 2023 – June 2026 June 2023 – June 2026
□ General Member at Large	Julie 2025 – Julie 2026
Nominated by:	
-	
Acknowledged by:	
(C) (C) (M) (D)	
(Signature of General Member R	epresentative)
(Name of General Member)	

Nominations close at 12:00 midnight on Friday May 12th, 2023